
CONSULTAS COM 
ESPECIALISTAS

CARDIOLOGISTA OTORRINO
ORTOPEDIA 

TRAUMATO JOELHO

ORTOPEDIA 
TRAUMATO 

OMBRO
GASTRO

ORTOPEDIA 
TRAUMATO COLUNA

SUS-70230618643 SUS-70850638291 SUS-70320560681 SUS-70560442475 SUS-70060343619 SUS-70470954863
SUS-70480258505 SUS-70120209657 SUS-70820713534 SUS-70800937886 SUS-70000245748 SUS-70050617128
SUS-89800407077 SUS-70560948514 SUS-70480200434 SUS-70340029937 SUS-70810615047 SUS-70340423570
SUS-70060244721 SUS-89800588882 SUS-70540549073 SUS-70460463639 SUS-70360904267
SUS-70000714316 SUS-89800514437 SUS-70200731993 SUS-70340622161
SUS-70020894821 SUS-70600730237 SUS-70520742655 SUS-70340144336
SUS-70060094085 SUS-70500727150 SUS-70340121756
SUS-70700085395 SUS-70610454035 SUS-70470954863

SUS-70410181408 SUS-70050013098
SUS-70920827184 SUS-70850935609

NEFROLOGISTA SUS-89800421066
SUS-70080442023 SUS-89800498812
SUS-70450968227 SUS-70420523694
SUS-70700880634 SUS-70260027630
SUS-70400581361 SUS-70740502157
SUS-70500622177 SUS-70800985585
SUS-70840674427

BUCO-MAXILO OFTALMOLOGISTA
NEUROLOGISTA 

PEDIÁTRICO
CIRUGIA 

VASCULAR
CIRURGIA 

GINECOLOGITA
SUS-70120803572 SUS-70230118454 SUS-70080795659 SUS-70000632421 SUS-70700280429
SUS-70000524527 SUS-70050955672 SUS-70980700573 SUS-70850837595 SUS-70180620990
SUS-70280513091 SUS-70070899359 SUS-70620458730 SUS-70620975357
SUS-70960768084 SUS-70740304729 SUS-70260329963 SUS-70850837595
SUS-70180629320 SUS-70090492400 SUS-70850233083 SUS-70600686798



SUS-70960161954 SUS-70460416908 SUS-70670550769 SUS-70050054414
SUS-70000708649 SUS-70010397992 SUS-89800582508
SUS-70240650731 SUS-70320766532 SUS-70760828807
SUS-70460668067 SUS-70500128512 SUS-70500983052
SUS-70400887694 SUS-70260626018 SUS-70050497705
SUS-70000272640 SUS-70670452005 SUS-70000696010
SUS-70850134135 SUS-70980004438 SUS-70820569891
SUS-70030493081 SUS-70960163635
SUS-70000750946 SUS-70470277713
SUS-70860608144 SUS-89800115807
SUS-70340424355 SUS-70420976567
SUS-70050695691 SUS-70320763481
SUS-70280460150 SUS-70660655465
SUS-70900482674 SUS-70430950182
SUS-70090995722 SUS-70000109199
SUS-70610553500 SUS-70850730293
SUS-70820218825 SUS-70860756825
SUS-70560940133 SUS-70000417779
SUS-70040294829 SUS-70800039332
SUS-70000089336 SUS-70010694502
SUS-70540045797 SUS-70460110246
SUS-70310031221 SUS-70600483339
SUS-70120303067 SUS-70620553811
SUS-70120701176 SUS-70260975657
SUS-70620952950 SUS-70000255927
SUS-70820862322 SUS-70430736245
SUS-70030294949 SUS-70200231905
SUS-70320763481 SUS-70430053353
SUS-70210979992 SUS-70204080249
SUS-70430053353 SUS-70470679082
SUS-70840821441 SUS-70800188429
SUS-70820316758 SUS-70210778123
SUS-70810453640 SUS-70840478556
SUS-70000021074 SUS-70050278561
SUS-70050742979 SUS-70500863776



SUS-70320167379 SUS-70500142205
SUS-70280513091 SUS-89800329121

SUS-70580946778
SUS-70900080088
SUS-70080845494
SUS-70870217863
SUS-89800588137
SUS-70680678579
SUS-70450437095
SUS-70300686769
SUS-70000031960
SUS-70820317394
SUS-70070999873
SUS-70440036744
SUS-70710380436



CONSULTAS 
CANCELADA PELO 

PACIENTE

ESPECIELISTAS SÃO 
AGENDADOS PELO SISREG

SUS-70850758613
SUS-70780168886
SUS-70050914811
SUS-70050299611
SUS-70060390202
SUS-70500283334
SUS-70000968843
SUS-70210186202
SUS-70630471037
SUS-70800882665
SUS-70240959251
SUS-70000339999
SUS-70760925111
SUS-70200888853
SUS-70000361301
SUS-70760322470




